
December 2023/January 2024 Vacation Care  

Booking Form 
Week 1 

Day Activity Child/rens Names Times 

Monday 18/12/2023 
Decorate the OSHC room + 
Make a Christmas card & quiz 

  

Tuesday 19/12/2023 
 

Christmas craft day 
 

 
 

Wednesday 20/12/2023 
Make a gnome decoration + 
glow in the dark ornaments 

  

Thursday 21/12/2023 Incursion – Gaming party hire   

Friday 22/12/2023 
Excursion – Fancy dress limo 
ride 

  

Week 2 

Day Activity Child/rens Names Times 

Monday 25/12/2023 

CLOSED 

Tuesday 26/12/2023 

Wednesday 27/12/2023 

Thursday 28/12/2023 
 

Friday 29/12/2023 

Parent name: Contact Phone Number: 

Parent Signature: Date: 

 

Phone: 8277 4486          

Mobile: 0428 257 789 

Email: robyn.shanahan17@schools.sa.edu.au 



December 2023/January 2024 Vacation Care 

Booking Form 
Week 3 

Day Activity Child/rens Names Times 

Monday 1/1/2024 

CLOSED 
Tuesday 2/1/2024 
 

Wednesday 3/1/2024 

Thursday 4/1/2024 

Friday 5/1/2024 

Week 4 

Day Activity Child/rens Names Times 

Monday 8/1/2024 Year of the dragon games   

Tuesday 9/1/2024 Water fun day   

Wednesday 10/1/2024 Big screen movie day   

Thursday 11/1/2024 
 

Trivia quiz 
 

  

Friday 12/1/2024 Craft day   

Parent name: Contact Phone Number: 

Parent Signature: Date: 

 

Phone: 8277 4486          

Mobile: 0428 257 789 

Email: robyn.shanahan17@schools.sa.edu.au 



December 2023/January 2024 Vacation Care 

Booking Form 
Week 5 

Day Activity Child/rens Names Times 

Monday 15/1/2024 Incursion – IPS battle systems   

Tuesday 16/1/2024 
 

Big screen movie 
 

 
 

Wednesday 17/1/2024 Water fun day   

Thursday 18/1/2024 Around the world day   

Friday 19/1/2024 Super Mario Bingo   

Week 6 

Day Activity Child/rens Names Times 

Monday 22/1/2024 Plaster fun at OSHC   

Tuesday 23/1/2024 All the colours of the rainbow   

Wednesday 24/1/2024 Incursion – Spin art   

Thursday 25/1/2024 
 

Incursion - Taekwondo   

Friday 26/1/2024 CLOSED – PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

Parent name: Contact Phone Number: 

Parent Signature: Date: 

 

Phone: 8277 4486          

Mobile: 0428 257 789 

Email: robyn.shanahan17@schools.sa.edu.au 


